
ST. ANNE PARISH SCHOOL CALENDAR 
   2014-2015 

 

 

July     Summer Hours 9 AM – 12 PM daily (closed July 3 & 4) 
 
Aug 4 – 8    Office Closed for Annual Maintenance Needs 
Aug 11 – 25    Office Hours 8 AM - 3 PM 
Aug 15 - 22                Faculty Orientation, Staff Development & Religion In-Services                                 
 
Sun, Aug 24 9 AM Back to School Mass 

Meet Your Teacher Sunday/Hospitality until 1 PM (gym) 
 

Tues, Aug 26       School Begins-students in uniform, FULL DAY for Grades 2-8, Gr.1 Orientation,   
     1:30 PM Prayer Service, Before/After School Care Begins 

LAST DAY TO TURN IN MEDICAL FORMS FOR GRADES PK, K, 2, & 6, 
ALL NEW & TRANSFER STUDENTS 

  
PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SCHEDULE OF GRADE 1 ORIENTATION, PK & KDG. OPENING & CLOSING  
 

Mon, Sept 1    Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
Wed, Sept 3    Curriculum Night – Grades K-8 
Fri, Sept 5    Spirit Day 
Tues, Sept 16    School Picture Day 
Thurs, Sept 18    Parish Golf Outing 
                                              

Fri, Oct 10    Grandparent Day 
Mon, Oct 13    Columbus Day, NO SCHOOL 
Thurs, Oct 23    Parent/Teacher Conferences – NOON DISMISSAL- NO BUS SERVICE 
Fri, Oct 24    Parent/Teacher Conferences – NOON DISMISSAL- NO BUS SERVICE 
     
Fri, Nov 14    NO BUS SERVICE 
Fri, Nov 21    3:10 PM Thanksgiving Break Begins 
 
Mon, Dec 1    Classes Resume 
Fri, Dec 19    3:10 PM Christmas Break Begins 

 
Mon, Jan 5    Classes Resumes NO BUS SERVICE 
Tues, Jan 6    NO BUS SERVICE 
Mon, Jan 19    Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day -- NO SCHOOL 
Sun, Jan 25      Catholic Schools’ Week Sunday, 9 AM Mass followed by an Open House 
                         
Thurs, Feb 12    Winter Conferences – NOON DISMISSAL- NO PM BUS SERVICE   
Fri, Feb 13    NOON DISMISSAL - Teacher In-Service – NO BUS SERVICE 
Mon, Feb 16    Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL  
Wed, Feb 18    Ash Wednesday   
 
Fri, Mar 20              3:10 PM Spring Break Begins – NO BUS SERVICE     
Mon, Mar 30    Classes Resume 

  
Fri, Apr 3          Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 
Mon, Apr 6    Easter Monday – SCHOOL IN SESSION 
Sat, May 2    First Eucharist 10:30 AM & 1:30 PM 
Sat, May 9    First Eucharist 10:30 AM 
Mon, May 25    Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
Tues, June 2    Graduation Banquet 
Wed, June 3    Baccalaureate Mass & Graduation Commencement 
Mon-Wed, June 1-12   NO BUS SERVICE 
Wed, June 10    Field Day  
Fri, June 12     Last Day of School Grades 1-7, 1PM DISMISSAL 
 

OVER 
 
 
 



 
GRADE 1 ORIENTATION  
 
Tues, Aug 26 - This will be a short orientation including the parent in the morning in your child’s first grade classroom.  
Homeroom assignments will be sent the week prior to school beginning and will also be posted at Meet the Teacher Sunday 
Aug 24

th
.  You will be notified of the orientation time with your classroom placement. 

 
 
KINDERGARTEN ORIENTATION, OPENING & CLOSING DATES 
 
Tues, Aug 26     Kindergarten Orientation 
Wed, Aug 27   Kindergarten Classes Begin  
 
Thurs, June 4   Kindergarten Field Day 
Fri, June 5   Kindergarten Prayer Service 
 
 
PRESCHOOL ORIENTATION, OPENING & CLOSING DATES 
 
Tues, Aug 26   Preschool Open House Night for Parents- 7PM 

 
Thurs, June 4   Preschool Last Day  
  
Mon, Tues June 8 & 9  Preschool Year End Conferences 
 
      
 
Preschool Parent Orientation Meeting  
Tuesday evening August 26

th
 

7 pm  
(one adult from every family please. No children.) 
 
Meet Your Teacher 
Wednesday, August 27th for the following sessions: 
3 day 3's half day 
5 day 3's half day 
Full day 3's 
Full day 4/5's 
 
Thursday August 28th for the following sessions: 
2 day 3's half day 
4 day 4/5's half day PM    
 
Friday, August 29th for the following sessions: 
5 day 4/5's half day AM 

 
 
First day of class:   
Thursday, August 28th - All full day preschool students 
 
Tuesday, September 2nd  
All half day 4/5's 
2 day 3's half day  
5 day 3's half day 
 
Wednesday, September 3

rd
 

3 day 3's half day  
 

 
(OVER) 
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